Since 1974, Comprehensive Pro AV/IT Series Cables have been trusted by Pro
AV and I.T. systems integrators because of their legendary
reliability, performance and value. That’s why they have been
the “go to” cable worldwide for boardrooms, classrooms, data
centers, schools, government installations, stadiums, broadcast
studios, stages and other mission critical applications. Pro AV/
IT Series Cables are also perfect for anyone looking for premium quality
connectivity at great price.

 Specifications
• HD15 Male to HD15 Male
• Combined Stereo 3.5mm Mini Plug Cable for audio
• 26 Gauge low loss construction supports high-resolution
	 imaging up to QXGA 2048x1536
• All pins wired for ID Bit and DDC
• 3 individually 95% tinned copper braid shielded coaxes
• 100% aluminum foil shield wrap provides extra coverage
• Low Profile Design for easy connecting in tight spaces
• Machined pins that stand up to 1,000’s of connections
• Molded strain relief for unsurpassed durability
• X-traflex jacket for easy installation
• UL and RoHS Compliant
• Lifetime Warranty
VGA15P-P-6HR/A   6ft
VGA15P-P-12HR/A  12ft
VGA15P-P-25HR/A   25ft
VGA15P-P-35HR/A 35ft
VGA15P-P-50HR/A     50ft
VGA15P-P-100HR/A      100ft
1-800-526-0242
Pro AV/IT Series VGA w/Audio HD15 pin Plug to Plug Cables